
DEMAND NO. 68

DEPARTMENT OF PROGRAMME IMPLEMENTATION

I. Estimates of the amount required in the year ending 31st March, 2000 to defray charges in respect of DEPARTMENT OF PROGRAMME IMPLEMENTATION

Revenue Capital  Total (In crores of Rupees )

Charged ... ... ...

Voted 1582.65 ... 1582.65

II. The Heads under which this Grant will be accounted for on behalf of the Ministry of Planning and Programme Implementation.

Major 1998-99 Budget 1998-99 Revised 1999-2000 Budget

Head Plan Non-Plan Total Plan Non-Plan Total Plan Non-Plan Total

REVENUE SECTION

 Secretariat-General Services 2052 ... 2.40 2.40 ... 2.32 2.32 ... 2.65 2.65

 M.P.'s Local Area Development Scheme 2553 790.00 ... 790.00 790.00 ... 790.00 1580.00 ... 1580.00

 Total 790.00 2.40 792.40 790.00 2.32 792.32 1580.00 2.65 1582.65


